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PCB Connector — Socket, Wave Soldering
PCB Connector — Socket
3.5
Black (default)

With threaded flange
Wave Soldering
3.50*(P/2-1)+10.5
14.2
10.5
0.8x0.8
1.4
04P~40P

Double level
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Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

> 500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED
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10
320
160
160
2.5
2.5
25
0.2
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